‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES,

INC.

P.0. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS- NV, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS

4640 NEXUS WAY
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

8 9 115 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

0124

F.OB

SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

Lol
02p
091
35B
35Q
63W
66G
797
99R
7275-015

7270-015

3889

2023 WINNEBAGO BOLDT BMQ70KL MOTORHOME
1501531 BMQ70KL SER NO. 150153121658
CHASSIS NO. WIWSEC3YOLP225445

MECCA/TAUPE/MACCHIATO HGLOSS
CHASSIS DEVIATION

CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER
LUGGAGE RACK
LADDER-EXTERIOR
WHEELS-STYLIZED CHROME
PNT&GR ARCTIC WHITE
BLUETOOTH CONTROL PKG
INVENTORY INCENTIVE

FUEL ALLOTMENT

DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

240,121.00

N/C
2,875.00CR
1,849.00
1,160.00

667.00

3,045.00
N/C

450.00
N/C

244,417.00
1,750.00

246,167.00

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED

DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




