WINNEBAGO

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.O. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS- NV, LLC DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS 4640 NEXUS WAY

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV

89115

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

BUSINESS PRACTICES.

F.O.B SHIPPI	F.O.B SHIPPING PT		SUGGESTED RETAIL	
	2023 WINNEBAGO BOLDT BMQ70	OKL MOTORHOME		
15Q1531	BMQ70KL SER NO. 15Q1533	121658	240,121.00	
	CHASSIS NO. W1W8EC3Y0LP2	225445		
LQ1	MECCA/TAUPE/MACCHIATO	HGLOSS	N/C	
02P	CHASSIS DEVIATION		2,875.00CR	
091	CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER		1,849.00	
35B	LUGGAGE RACK		1,160.00	
35Q	LADDER-EXTERIOR		667.00	
63W	WHEELS-STYLIZED CHROME		3,045.00	
66G	PNT&GR ARCTIC WHITE		N/C	
797	BLUETOOTH CONTROL PKG		450.00	
99R	INVENTORY INCENTIVE		N/C	
7275-015	FUEL ALLOTMENT			
			244,417.00	
7270-015	DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING		1,750.00	
			246,167.00	
3889				
MANUFACTURED'S	OTAL STATED ABOVE			
DOES NOT INCLUDE	DEALED INICIALLED	EALER SERVICE CHARGE		
OPTIONS, STATE OR		ALLIN GERVICE CHARGE		